



# YOGHURT AND SORBET INGREDIENTS

## VANILLA

### INGREDIENTS

Water, Yoghurt (18 %) [Fresh Skim Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Milk Solids, Fresh Cream, Thickener (440), Live Yoghurt Culture], Liquid Sugar (Sugar Water), Milk Solids, Fresh Cream, Acidity Regulator (270), Emulsifier (471), Thickeners (412, 415, 410, 407a), Natural Flavour.

### CULTURES

Streptococcus Thermophilus, Lactobacillus Acidophilus, Bifidobacterium.

### ALLERGENS

CONTAINS MILK AND MILK PRODUCTS.

## MANGO

### INGREDIENTS

Water, Yoghurt (18 %) [Fresh Skim Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Milk Solids, Fresh Cream, Thickener (440), Live Yoghurt Culture], Liquid Sugar (Sugar Water), Milk Solids, Fresh Cream, Acidity Regulator (270), Emulsifier (471), Thickeners (412, 415, 410, 407a), Flavour, Natural Colours (162, 160a).

### CULTURES

Streptococcus Thermophilus, Lactobacillus Acidophilus, Bifidobacterium.

### ALLERGENS

CONTAINS MILK AND MILK PRODUCTS.

## STRAWBERRY

### INGREDIENTS

Water, Yoghurt (18 %) [Fresh Skim Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Milk Solids, Fresh Cream, Thickener (440), Live Yoghurt Culture], Liquid Sugar (Sugar Water), Milk Solids, Fresh Cream, Acidity Regulator (270), Emulsifier (471), Natural Flavour, Thickeners (412, 415, 410, 407a), Natural Colours (162, 160a).

### CULTURES

Streptococcus Thermophilus, Lactobacillus Acidophilus, Bifidobacterium.

### ALLERGENS

CONTAINS MILK AND MILK PRODUCTS.

## NEUTRAL SORBET

### INGREDIENTS

Water, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Glucose Syrup (Wheat), Dextrose (Maize), Thickeners (410, 412), Emulsifier (471).

### ALLERGENS

CONTAINS WHEAT.

## GREEK STYLE YOGHURT

### INGREDIENTS

Water, Fresh Skim Milk, Milk Solids, Fresh Cream (5%), Sweetener (Erythritol), Chicory Inulin, Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid), Emulsifier (471), Thickeners (Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Processed Eucheuma Seaweed, Xanthan Gum), Natural Flavours, Live Yoghurt Cultures.

### CULTURES

Streptococcus thermophilus, Lactobacillus bulgaricus, Lactobacillus acidophilus, Bifidobacterium

### ALLERGENS

CONTAINS MILK AND MILK PRODUCTS.

